## HONG KONG UCLOUDLINK NETWORK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED Suite 603, 6/F, Laws Commercial Plaza, 788 Cheung Sha Wan Road, Kowloon, Hong Kong

Federal Communications Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046 USA

Date:06-30-2023

Ref: Attestation Statements Part 2.911(d)(5)(i) Filing

FCC ID: (2AC88-GLMT23A01)

HONG KONG UCLOUDLINK NETWORK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED (Li Min) certifies that the equipment for which authorization is sought  $\underline{\text{is not}}$  "covered" equipment prohibited from receiving an equipment authorization pursuant to section 2.903 of the FCC rules.

Sincerely,

Contact Person: Zhu Tan

E-mail: tanzhu7385@gmail.com

## (HONG KONG UCLOUDLINK NETWORK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED) Suite 603, 6/F, Laws Commercial Plaza, 788 Cheung Sha Wan Road, Kowloon, Hong Kong

Federal Communications Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046 USA

Date: 06-30-2023

Ref: Attestation Statements Part 2.911(d)(5)(ii) Filing

FCC ID: (2AC88-GLMT23A01)

HONG KONG UCLOUDLINK NETWORK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED (Li Min) certifies that, as of the date of the filing of the application, the applicant **is not** identified on the Covered List as an entity producing "covered" equipment.

Sincerely,

Contact Person: Zhu Tan

E-mail: tanzhu7385@gmail.com